Tel: (86)755-85277785                    Fax: (86)755-23705230 E-mail: postmaster@aoc-cert.com
Website: Http://www.aoc-cert.com
Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
TEST REPORT
IEC 62776
Double-capped LED lamps designed to retrofit linear fluorescent lamps –
Safety specifications
Report Number. ..............................: AOC250904002S

 Yes
 Not applicable
When differences exist; they shall be identified in the General product information section.
Name and address of factory (ies) .......................... : Same as manufacturer
Page 6 of 27 Report No. AOC250904002S
Tel: (86)755-85277785                    Fax: (86)755-23705230 E-mail: postmaster@aoc-cert.com
Website: Http://www.aoc-cert.com
TRF No. IEC62776B
General product information:
All models have the same mechanical and electrical construction,only size and power are different.
Model  Power
BI-T8 8W
BI-T8-600 10W
BI-T8-600-12W 12W
BI-T8-1200-15W 15W
BI-T8-1200-18W 18W
BI-T8-1200-20W 20W
BI-T8-1200-24W 24W
BI-T8-1200-28W 28W
BI-T8-1200-30W 30W
BI-T8-1200-32W 32W
BI-T8-1200-35W 35W
BI-T8-1200-36W 36W
BI-T8-1200-38W 38W
BI-T8-1200-40W 40W
BI-T8-1200-42W 42W
BI-T8-1200-45W 45W
BI-T8-1200-46W 46W
BI-T8-1200-47W 47W
BI-T8-1200-48W 48W
BI-T8-1200-50W 50W
BI-T8-1200-52W 52W
BI-T8-1200-54W 54W
BI-T8-1200-55W 55W
BI-T8-1200-56W 56W
BI-T8-1200-57W 57W
BI-T8-1200-58W 58W
BI-T8-1200-59W 59W
BI-T8-1200-60W 60W
BI-T8-1200-61W 61W
BI-T8-1200-62W 62W
 Page 7 of 27 Report No. AOC250904002S
IEC 62776